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8 Lee McIlroy 1 06:04.62 01:44.96 01:28.56 01:22.47 01:28.63
18 Mark Davies 2 06:06.70 01:48.46 01:28.09 01:23.06 01:27.09 00:02.08 00:02.08

16 Steve Davies 3 06:07.64 01:46.91 01:30.02 01:22.75 01:27.96 00:03.02 00:00.94

15 Travis White 4 06:10.53 01:45.41 01:31.12 01:23.88 01:30.12 00:05.91 00:02.89

1 Andrew Szcepanski 5 06:30.86 01:53.59 01:33.63 01:29.63 01:34.01 00:26.24 00:20.33

13 Bruno Cattalini 6 06:34.41 01:51.09 01:36.01 01:25.68 01:41.63 00:29.79 00:03.55

11 Will Zwart 7 06:40.11 01:52.72 01:41.63 01:30.75 01:35.01 00:35.49 00:05.70

2 Hayden Green 8 06:40.20 01:55.93 01:38.12 01:29.91 01:36.24 00:35.58 00:00.09

10 Rob Parish 9 06:43.52 01:59.12 01:35.43 01:30.91 01:38.06 00:38.90 00:03.32

3 Oliver Weston 10 06:44.56 01:59.50 01:37.28 01:28.72 01:39.06 00:39.94 00:01.04

5 Jen Edwards 11 06:45.34 01:59.15 01:37.50 01:32.91 01:35.78 00:40.72 00:00.78

9 Jo Bond 12 06:50.79 01:58.90 01:37.93 01:31.87 01:42.09 00:46.17 00:05.45

14 Chris Parish 13 06:57.07 02:03.87 01:45.24 01:29.28 01:38.68 00:52.45 00:06.28

4 Krystal Kowalik 14 07:01.18 02:05.53 01:43.56 01:32.56 01:39.53 00:56.56 00:04.11

17 Daniel Hubbard 15 07:01.26 02:01.87 01:39.68 01:33.18 01:46.53 00:56.64 00:00.08

6 Josh Fitzpatrik 16 07:02.99 02:04.65 01:42.82 01:33.93 01:41.59 00:58.37 00:01.73

19  Callum Janssen 17 07:11.93 02:01.59 01:36.28 01:34.84 01:59.22 01:07.31 00:08.94

12 Steve McCabe 18 07:23.55 02:07.46 01:39.01 01:56.15 01:40.93 01:18.93 00:11.62

7 Maddie Kirkhouse 19 08:20.69 02:30.18 02:05.14 01:51.15 01:54.22 02:16.07 00:57.14

###

BORMSA Khanacross 12 March 2006 Results Stage 1
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18 Mark Davies 1 06:07.84 01:48.01 01:31.56 01:20.86 01:27.41
16 Steve Davies 2 06:08.46 01:47.93 01:28.37 01:22.57 01:29.59 00:00.62

8 Lee McIlroy 3 06:10.87 01:48.84 01:30.02 01:22.36 01:29.65 00:03.03 00:02.41

15 Travis White 4 06:18.08 01:49.65 01:32.75 01:25.19 01:30.49 00:10.24 00:07.21

1 Andrew Szczepanski 5 06:25.80 01:52.84 01:32.28 01:26.67 01:34.01 00:17.96 00:07.72

13 Bruno Cattalini 6 06:34.13 01:56.41 01:35.32 01:27.58 01:34.82 00:26.29 00:08.33

11 Will Zwart 7 06:38.76 01:58.22 01:35.59 01:29.58 01:35.37 00:30.92 00:04.63

3 Oliver Weston 8 06:43.32 02:01.65 01:37.24 01:29.11 01:35.32 00:35.48 00:04.56

5 Jen Edwards 9 06:50.44 02:02.02 01:40.02 01:29.34 01:39.06 00:42.60 00:07.12

2 Hadyn Green 10 06:52.68 01:55.91 01:35.53 01:46.92 01:34.32 00:44.84 00:02.24

9 Jo Bond 11 06:54.88 02:00.96 01:40.28 01:30.30 01:43.34 00:47.04 00:02.20

4 Krystal Kowalik 12 06:56.19 02:04.53 01:39.37 01:31.60 01:40.69 00:48.35 00:01.31

19 Cullum Janssen 13 06:59.05 02:04.82 01:40.34 01:32.55 01:41.34 00:51.21 00:02.86

6 Josh Fitzpatrick 14 07:12.64 02:04.91 01:41.65 01:32.76 01:53.32 01:04.80 00:13.59

17 Daniel Hubbard 15 07:16.21 02:06.56 01:39.30 01:46.92 01:43.43 01:08.37 00:03.57

12 Steve McCabe 16 07:26.65 02:04.50 01:37.91 01:46.92 01:57.32 01:18.81 00:10.44

10 Rob Parish 17 07:30.67 02:04.50 01:41.93 01:46.92 01:57.32 01:22.83 00:04.02

7 Maddie Kirkhouse 18 07:42.24 02:17.02 01:50.93 01:41.92 01:52.37 01:33.78 00:11.57

14 Chris Parish 19 07:44.67 02:04.50 01:55.93 01:46.92 01:57.32 00:32.03 00:02.43
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Driver O
ut

ri
gh

t

S
ta

ge
 T

im
e

Te
st

 9

Te
st

 1
0

Te
st

 1
1

Te
st

 1
2

D
iff

 F
ir

st

D
iff

 N
ex

t

16 Steve Davies 1 05:27.01 01:19.65 01:15.87 01:27.18 01:24.31
18 Mark Davies 2 05:33.56 01:20.82 01:16.68 01:28.31 01:27.75 00:06.55 00:06.55

8 Lee McIlroy 3 05:38.25 01:21.43 01:19.53 01:30.64 01:26.65 00:11.24 00:04.69

15 Travis White 4 05:39.94 01:22.01 01:18.32 01:32.01 01:27.60 00:12.93 00:01.69

13 Bruno Cattalini 5 05:46.92 01:23.63 01:21.09 01:32.85 01:29.35 00:19.91 00:06.98

2 Hadyn Green 6 05:53.67 01:25.15 01:23.01 01:34.69 01:30.82 00:26.66 00:06.75

1 Andrew Szczepanski 7 05:54.57 01:27.82 01:20.78 01:33.72 01:32.25 00:27.56 00:00.90

11 Will Zwart 8 06:01.13 01:26.09 01:27.37 01:35.27 01:32.40 00:34.12 00:06.56

5 Jen Edwards 9 06:04.75 01:31.58 01:24.02 01:35.95 01:33.20 00:37.74 00:03.62

12 Steve McCabe 10 06:09.12 01:28.91 01:25.75 01:39.90 01:34.56 00:42.11 00:04.37

6 Josh Fitzpatrick 11 06:09.35 01:30.53 01:25.18 01:39.20 01:34.44 00:42.34 00:00.23

10 Rob Parish 12 06:09.70 01:29.82 01:24.41 01:37.34 01:38.13 00:42.69 00:00.35

14 Chris Parish 13 06:14.01 01:30.06 01:28.01 01:39.85 01:36.09 00:47.00 00:04.31

19 Cullum Janssen 14 06:26.18 01:38.65 01:27.96 01:41.73 01:37.84 00:59.17 00:12.17

4 Krystal Kowalik 15 06:42.45 01:40.69 01:31.91 01:44.57 01:45.28 01:15.44 00:16.27

3 Oliver Weston 16 06:45.48 01:31.17 01:23.37 01:53.50 01:57.44 01:18.47 00:03.03

7 Maddie Kirkhouse 17 07:10.08 01:41.68 01:40.87 01:55.09 01:52.44 01:43.07 00:24.60

9 Jo Bond DNS
17 Daniel Hubbard DNS

BORMSA Khanacross 12 March 2006 Results Stage 3
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16 Steve Davies 1 17:43.11 06:07.64 06:08.46 05:27.01
18 Mark Davies 2 17:48.10 06:06.70 06:07.84 05:33.56 00:04.99 00:04.99

8 Lee McIlroy 3 17:53.74 06:04.62 06:10.87 05:38.25 00:10.63 00:05.64

15 Travis White 4 18:08.55 06:10.53 06:18.08 05:39.94 00:25.44 00:14.81

1 Andrew Szczepanski 5 18:51.23 06:30.86 06:25.80 05:54.57 01:08.12 00:42.68

13 Bruno Cattalini 6 18:55.46 06:34.41 06:34.13 05:46.92 01:12.35 00:04.23

11 Will Zwart 7 19:20.00 06:40.11 06:38.76 06:01.13 01:36.89 00:24.54

2 Hadyn Green 8 19:26.55 06:40.20 06:52.68 05:53.67 01:43.44 00:06.55

5 Jen Edwards 9 19:40.53 06:45.34 06:50.44 06:04.75 01:57.42 00:13.98

3 Oliver Weston 10 20:13.36 06:44.56 06:43.32 06:45.48 02:30.25 00:32.83

10 Rob Parish 11 20:23.89 06:43.52 07:30.67 06:09.70 02:40.78 00:10.53

6 Josh Fitzpatrick 12 20:24.98 07:02.99 07:12.64 06:09.35 02:41.87 00:01.09

19 Cullum Janssen 13 20:37.16 07:11.93 06:59.05 06:26.18 02:54.05 00:12.18

4 Krystal Kowalik 14 20:39.82 07:01.18 06:56.19 06:42.45 02:56.71 00:02.66

14 Chris Parish 15 20:55.75 06:57.07 07:44.67 06:14.01 03:12.64 00:15.93

12 Steve McCabe 16 20:59.32 07:23.55 07:26.65 06:09.12 03:16.21 00:03.57

7 Maddie Kirkhouse 17 23:13.01 08:20.69 07:42.24 07:10.08 05:29.90 02:13.69

9 Jo Bond 18 DNF 06:50.79 06:54.88 DNS
17 Daniel Hubbard 19 DNF 07:01.26 07:16.21 DNS

BORMSA Khanacross 12 March 2006 Final Results


